RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
March 31, 2024

ASSETS
Cash
Petty Cash
Investments
Receivables
Inventories
Deferred Outflows

Total assets

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability
Deferred Inflow
Accrued Annual Req Contribution
Benefits payable
Sick leave & other payables

Total current liabilities

Revenues - year to date

Expenditures - year to date

Pension and OPEB Liability

Reserve for Scholarship Corpus

Committed Fund Balance

Reserved for BG1

Reserve for encumberances

Reserved for SFCC escrow

Unreserved fund balance-beginning
Total unreserved fund balance

Total liabilities & fund balance

Special
Revenue
Fund

General
Fund

District
Activity
Fund

Capital
Outlay
Fund

Building

Fund Fund

Construction

Debt Service
Fund

Food
Service
Fund

Community
Education
Fund

Trust

Fund Total

6,283,115.88 (325,912.00)

50,000.00

7,476.69

47,000.00 (145,706.60)

3,267,656.63

517,059.06
200.00
108,118.71
28,875.16
229,466.00

1,659.08

29,954.81 9,682,303.55
200.00
463,795.30
158,118.71
28,875.16

229,466.00

463,795.30

6,333,115.88 (325,912.00)

7,476.69

47,000.00

(145,706.60) 3,267,656.63

883,718.93

1,659.08

493,750.11 10,562,758.72

24,817.61

10,476.12
35,000.00

0.00
750,408.00
102,085.00
119,870.00

24,817.61
750,408.00
102,085.00
119,870.00

10,476.12

35,000.00

70,293.73

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

972,363.00

0.00

0.00 1,042,656.73

7,270,642.18
(6,298,550.02)

2,496,135.12
(2,876,026.36)

1,660,000.00

3,630,729.99 53,979.24

6,543.03
(6,897.98)

7,831.64

47,000.00 682,562.00
0.00 (828,268.60)

0.00 0.00

3,539,819.56
(603,353.15)

331,190.22

638,974.10
(638,974.10)

790,749.41
(695,901.38)
(742,897.00)

559,404.90

1,950.00
(2,506.46)

2,215.54

7,319.01
(15,000.00)

15,481,694.41
(11,965,478.05)
(742,897.00)
15,000.00
1,660,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,071,782.63

15,000.00

486,431.10

6,262,822.15 (325,912.00)

7,476.69

47,000.00 (145,706.60)

3,267,656.63

(88,644.07)

1,659.08

493,750.11 9,520,101.99

6,333,115.88

(325,912.00)

7,476.69

47,000.00

(145,706.60) 3,267,656.63

883,718.93

1,659.08

493,750.11 10,562,758.72




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75%
March 31, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers
Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Food service operation
Community services
Acquisition / renovation
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance
Unreserved Fund Balance
Committed Fund Balance

Restricted for Construction
Total Fund Balance

Budget

Year to Date

Prior Year

Change

%
Of Budget

Budget

Year to Date

%
Of Budget

3,630,729.99

3,630,729.99

2,834,158.51

796,571.48

100.00%

53,979.24

53,979.24 100.00%

3,736,000.00
5,209,782.00
42,000.00
96,552.52

3,145,066.83
3,894,328.89
43,738.92
187,507.54

3,057,281.66
3,750,760.89
35,725.46
313,409.71

87,785.17
143,568.00
8,013.46

(125,902.17)

84.18%
74.75%
104.14%
194.20%

107,437.73
690,244.47
3,459,314.96
24,720.94

61.61%
78.42%
54.04%
77.30%

66,189.20
541,305.64
1,869,530.28
19,110.00

9,084,334.52

7,270,642.18

7,157,177.72

113,464.46

80.03%

4,281,718.10

2,496,135.12 58.30%

4,253,179.30
324,760.00
248,883.30
461,319.98
724,859.29
380,715.00
2,177,457.55
649,823.10

36,855.00

2,681,168.41
211,226.60
149,311.81
316,491.55
485,651.05
269,142.50
1,695,832.35
464,615.75

25,110.00

2,881,917.34
201,870.96
161,140.36
319,620.87
492,666.16
238,493.29
1,319,651.57
362,439.10

67,927.96

(200,748.93)
9,355.64
(11,828.55)
(3,129.32)
(7,015.11)
30,649.21
376,180.78
102,176.65

(42,817.96)

63.04%
65.04%
59.99%
68.61%
67.00%
70.69%
77.88%
71.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
68.13%

2,484,815.84
293,359.79
1,420,310.21
0.00

79,504.47
(17,049.19)

113,333.89

196,898.46

1,657,981.42
274,644.25
641,337.83

62.70%
93.62%
45.15%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-9.61%
0.00%
226.60%
0.00%
0.00%
72.93%

1,637.85

256,818.72

143,606.29

9,257,852.52

6,298,550.02

6,045,727.61

252,822.41

68.03%

4,571,173.47

2,876,026.36 62.92%

(173,518.00)

972,092.16

1,111,450.11

(139,357.95)

3,457,211.99

1,660,000.00
0.00

4,602,822.15

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,945,608.62

1,660,000.00
0.00

657,213.53

5,117,211.99

6,262,822.15

5,605,608.62

657,213.53

(289,455.37)

(379,891.24)

(235,476.13)

(325,912.00)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75%
March 31, 2024

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building renovations
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

0.00 7,831.64

6,543.03

6,543.03

6,897.98

6,897.98

(354.95)

7,476.69




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75%
March 31, 2024

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 390,042.00 390,042.00 100.00%
State revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 568,463.00 292,520.00 51.46%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 94,341.00 47,000.00 49.82% 958,505.00 682,562.00 71.21%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 665,400.70 828,268.60 124.48%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 665,400.70 828,268.60 124.48%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 (145,706.60)

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 94,341.00 47,000.00 293,104.30 (145,706.60)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75%
March 31, 2024

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 46,423.41 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,474.30 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 3,304,101.65 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 189,294.50 0.00% 665,400.70 638,974.10 96.03%

Total receipts . 3,539,819.56 0.00% 874,875.00 638,974.10 73.04%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 559,918.15 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 43,435.00 0.00% 874,875.00 638,974.10 73.04%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures . 603,353.15 0.00% 874,875.00 638,974.10 73.04%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance . 2,936,466.41 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance . 3,267,656.63 0.00 0.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75%
March 31, 2024

FOOD SERVICE-#51

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 559,404.90 559,404.90

Local revenues 36,000.00 37,918.23 105.33%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 952,000.00 752,831.18 79.08%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 994,600.00 790,749.41 79.50%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 921,090.00 652,000.13 70.79%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 71,000.00 43,901.25 61.83%

Total expenditures 992,090.00 695,901.38 70.14%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 2,510.00 94,848.03

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (742,897.00)

Ending fund balance 561,914.90 (88,644.07)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75.00%
March 31, 2024

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 2,215.54 2,215.54 486,431.10 486,431.10

Local revenues 4,500.00 1,950.00 43.33% 13,785.00 1,319.01 9.57%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 6,000.00 37.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 1,950.00 43.33% 29,785.00 7,319.01 24.57%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 4,000.00 2,506.46 62.66% 38,740.00 15,000.00 38.72%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 4,000.00 2,506.46 62.66% 38,740.00 15,000.00 38.72%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 500.00 (556.46) (8,955.00) (7,680.99)

Ending fund balance 2,715.54 1,659.08 477,476.10 478,750.11













RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of

Revenue Use Aug-23 SEPT 23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Total
Student Lunch 0% - - - - 0% - 0% - - - -
Student Breakfast 0% - - - 0% - 0% - - N -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 677.90 1,430.80 1,199.60 1,571.00 3% 1,084.95 3% 1,663.75 2,051.90 1,749.75 11,429.65
Commodities 0% 116.86 688.03 1% 0% 770.92 223.66 1,381.74 3,181.21
Federal Reimbursement - 0% 38,632.62 48,793.50 38,634.30 43,133.91  93% 31,224.27  94% 40,737.63 50,503.80 49,913.55 341,573.58
Other 1,134.11  100% 1,036.38 963.75 935.12 909.16 2% 989.43 3% 1,154.84 1,014.13 1,033.74 9,170.66
Total Revenue 1,134.11 40,346.90 51,188.05 40,885.88 46,302.10 33,298.65 44,327.14 53,793.49 54,078.78 365,355.10

Expenditures

Consumed Food - 11,122.01 4 2543179 @ 15,693.56 4 25,951.29 5 15,757.10 4 10,835.17 4 35,880.17 & 21,864.46 5 162,535.55
Supplies etc 1,967.10 2,762.71 1,921.32 1,499.51 3,050.89 1,271.31 785.50 2,840.38 1,624.41 17,723.13
Wages 669.38 9,266.80 9,906.48 9,211.60 10,845.18 10,575.44 10,396.22 10,223.54 10,872.39 81,967.03
Benefits 235.64 2,987.48 2,953.31 2,864.06 3,329.46 3,288.12 3,299.91 3,229.16 3,428.05 25,615.19
Equipment - - - - - - - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,120.67 77.50 162.50 3,026.94 508.04 3,956.00 60.00 220.00 612.92 10,744.57
Total Expenditures 4,992.79 26,216.50 40,375.40 32,295.67 43,684.86 34,847.97 25,376.80 52,393.25 38,402.23 $ 298,585.47

School Profit (loss) (3,858.68) 14,130.40 10,812.65 8,590.21 2,617.24 (1,549.32) 18,950.34 1,400.24 15,676.55 66,769.63

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.85 4,559.64 4,560.15 4,573.15 4,710.74 4,687.07 4,671.01 4,587.32 4,713.60 $ 39,504.53

Food Service Profit (loss) (6,300.53) 9,570.76 6,252.50 4,017.06 (2,093.50) (6,236.39) 14,279.33 (3,187.08) 10,962.95 27,265.10




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of

Revenue Use Aug-23 Sep-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24

Student Lunch 0% - 0% - - -

Student Breakfast 0% - - - 0% - - - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 161.80 873.19 1,319.32 1,331.39 625.44 2% 1,050.94 1,386.78 1,398.36 8,147.22
Commodities 0% 292.15 2,651.65 1,604.50 996.25 0% 1,669.95 1,224.84 1,385.43 9,824.77
Federal Reimbursement 670.98  37% 42,023.19 55,847.61 45,018.93 51,711.81 36,714.75  96% 49,648.44 58,410.75 58,205.16 398,251.62
Other 1,134.11  63% 1,036.39 963.76 935.12 909.16 989.43 3% 1,154.84 1,014.14 1,033.75 9,170.70
Total Revenue 1,805.09 43,513.53 60,336.21 48,877.87 54,948.61 38,329.62 53,524.17 62,036.51 62,022.70 425,394.31

Expenditures

Cost of Food Consumed 136.84 13,080.68 23,794.99 18,003.11 24,047.80 17,162.56 16,633.37 26,553.90 29,399.92 168,813.17
Supplies etc 1,485.98 3,864.63 2,406.24 - 3,748.09 1,395.10 2,407.63 1,883.83 2,825.39 20,016.89
Wages 309.38 1 1 11,625.15 3 11,209.93 11,942.37 3 12,218.80 2 11,692.65 3 11,383.65 3 11,358.25 2 11,463.89 2 93,204.07
Benefits 110.97 3,740.05 3,605.44 3,814.08 3,847.13 3,651.80 3,727.01 3,702.08 3,758.16 29,956.72
Equipment - - - - - - - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60 77.50 162.50 2,508.85 436.09 725.00 481.80 240.00 666.59 6,315.93
Total Expenditures 3,060.77 32,388.01 41,179.10 36,268.41 44,297.91 34,627.11 34,633.46 43,738.06 48,113.95 318,306.78

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68) 11,125.52 19,157.11 12,609.46 10,650.70 3,702.51 18,890.71 18,298.45 13,908.75 107,087.53

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86 4,559.65 4,560.16 4,573.16 4,710.75 4,687.08 4,671.01 4,587.32 4,713.61 39,504.60

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54) 6,565.87 14,596.95 8,036.30 5,939.95 (984.57) 14,219.70 13,711.13 9,195.14 67,582.93




*eee MunNis

L4 a tyler erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT
DATE: 04/09/2024 WARRANT : 041624 AMOUNT: $ 844,144.00
To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.
Chairperson and Secretary
Board Chairperson
Board Secretary
d: 04/09/2024 08:44
Cebpy® generated: o8 Cobal Page !

Program ID: apwarrnt



erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 041624 04/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
5435 ATMOS 00000 54656 DD 03/12/2024 1,730.66 13360 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54709 32299 DD 03/14/2024 6,368.22 13361 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54710 32308 DD 03/14/2024 4,698.35 13362 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 54735 DD 03/19/2024 1,990.27 13363 ELECTRICITY STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 54775 DD 03/26/2024 1,296.92 13364 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54777 32312 DD 03/27/2024 2,926.14 13365 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELI
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54778 32321 DD 03/27/2024 10,368.66 13366 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 54779 32333 DD 03/27/2024 915.28 13367 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELI
5435 ATMOS 00000 54783 DD 03/27/2024 105.18 13368 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 54784 DD 03/29/2024 32.89 13369 ELECTRICITY STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 54785 DD 03/29/2024 5,725.04 13370 ELECTRICITY STMT
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 54788 DD 04/05/2024 6,087.31 13373 WATER STMT
8253 ABM 00000 54638 INV 03/11/2024 20,726.14 81165 CUSTODIAL SERV
791 AIR SOURCE TECH 00000 54639 32159 INV 03/11/2024 1,350.00 81166 ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT SERVIC
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54659 31554 INV 03/12/2024 59.98 81167 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54661 32115 INV 03/12/2024 217.50 81167 PRINCE CASPIEN BOOKS FOR C
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54662 32113 INV 03/12/2024 60.48 81167 BOOKS FOR PRESCHOOL CLASS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54663 501507 INV 03/12/2024 183.58 81167 TONER CARTRIDGE 4 PACK ALL
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54664 32121 INV 03/12/2024 227.50 81167 PRESCHOOL- WOW BOOKS FOR C
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54685 256856 INV 03/12/2024 112.80 81167 3RD GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54686 310250 INV 03/12/2024 183.85 81167 3whole punch electric 7 ga
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54687 32186 INV 03/12/2024 215.75 81167 THE LEMONADE BAR BOOKS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54688 32129 INV 03/12/2024 194.42 81167 JOB FAIR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54689 256852 INV 03/12/2024 118.49 81167 STORAGE CABINET FOR CLOTHI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54691 32055 INV 03/12/2024 57.99 81167 2 PK 24IN COMPUTER PRIVACY
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54693 310235 INV 03/12/2024 162.84 81167 COFFEE CREAMER WITH PUMP W
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54694 256857 INV 03/12/2024 85.47 81167 SCOTCH BOOK TAPE, SWIFTER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54696 501509 INV 03/12/2024 71.95 81167 CRAFTS OF EGYPT SET OF 10
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54698 32081 INV 03/12/2024 449.00 81167 PRESCHOOL BOOKS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54700 32187 INV 03/12/2024 100.93 81167 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54701 32187 INV 03/12/2024 463.83 81167 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54702 32173 INV 03/12/2024 118.32 81167 AWARDS BANQUET SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54703 32173 INV 03/12/2024 497.44 81167 AWARDS BANQUET SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54706 256840 1INV 03/12/2024 578.52 81167 PRESCHOOL UNIT 7 SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54660 32127 INV 03/12/2024 41.79 81168 LTROP KIDS CAS FOR IPAD
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54665 32177 INV 03/12/2024 21.78 81168 PHONE MESSAGE LOG BOOKS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54684 256854 INV 03/12/2024 31.97 81168 CAR RIDER TAGS AND AIR FRE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54690 256853 INV 03/12/2024 48.96 81168 STAPLER AND PENCIL SHARPEN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54692 501506 INV 03/12/2024 33.98 81168 PENDAFLEX FASTER FOLDERS 5
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54695 256857 INV 03/12/2024 14.32 81168 SCOTCH BOOK TAPE, SWIFTER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54697 32171 INV 03/12/2024 27.39 81168 JUMBO CRAYONS, SENSORY TOY
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54704 256835 INV 03/12/2024 48.01 81168 3 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLEMEN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 54705 32054 INV 03/12/2024 48.78 81168 STUDENT WORKSTATIONS
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 54640 INV 03/11/2024 1,620.00 81169 SPEECH 27HRS BILLED
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 54641 INV 03/11/2024 15,571.25 81169 SPEECH 247HRS BILLED
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54679 32294 INV 03/11/2024 95.90 81170 ENVELOPES & FILES
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54680 32294 INV 03/11/2024 90.03 81170 ENVELOPES & FILES
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a5N57Sg1FWHWhQB%2BsrTlhE2XQOjVbfzO0AdZKkZ%2BJrVjz7ZjTSfFDrpoQwCxaUrh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3RforA9PPtJu8GVVmINx%2BC%2FJPB%2Bweg%2B17N%2FNP1Pdi8Qh%2FSK9p%2BxPUP7uTASSFP%2FK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XaJUTvZU9x%2BHlvLO%2Faet1v25Ck8FMfd9NuRrahXiPuPXSDFVz1O2VRnPCKjqikLz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bWV1hnqwQMcEnVDzxlgVJXt8PUFP8wec6v9%2BZiQTrrL270xpqaAho%2B6w8Z%2Bm%2Bsoz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RAvrRFNcSWwH1hI73pXUmKimjSrtiNLsGf3TH7TFTJwDvfKNt8d%2FRjxub1%2BIK8ZI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y13%2Fj2mZ6PpgRPZKaeHINKUeT3Jxe%2FZqWfrPDcTxFo%2BJQ%2BwyV6ie%2BeigjLc%2FDddO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vP0awW60GNYsgwHCp0GaRlVLaIEBjCdb4x9JEVik6gJGINb6PCal3qbIMnkKhgcg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bf5n7J9UutZ2lH5EK6V56Hwb5PQTQrjcnFok%2FYMTkKZ%2FwzTkGD9QPm%2Fx2h6LDR%2FE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qar7O%2Fw56iSX0jGA0kkk0vKYwwrF7a6t7aM6%2F%2FQUd1prvOh23pgYEomUKW71RCkj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dtyMF29ahSY%2BtXvJaojKxf6P3RP%2Bc%2Fw%2Fpj%2FESSNIJPDOROQXB3O2hLuSSBEzQcOV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=se8VwB3UvQJ8moM2ROM%2F5JEKyaIVGXTqdz5WTrXGKoJNSyA8fEe7YEIUPAp0rZON
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OYybrZYeJTqfmvRTbgPLSHBajFJGCuZ60Iwe%2BXHjWy%2F4benIouuWA%2Fhm9EOBHFxo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fGF96Ycl4g03s8gSWynfmlSnAAqUh%2FumzNdZn51%2FxHhx3b%2BlD0qdz4j5OpYyfllK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2XcNJE92%2BoZDYNql2DGOlIxDnndLHcHMc87DWDba837IOtAJtI9SZcm3rANvzMgc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jGOH1V6uvUGc4EOXnIn%2B6OVixBl5EMB3unHvl4AJciRxIZMz5fv9yrZ0I0vBkB%2FR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=heO%2FMN3GUahQLiY7MHQJ9xPw8IDbaFWsqVOpFJXPNwF%2Fasp2zwintCg0GEwU%2BEKq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gN%2Fmz48siRxEKor2mExQ1szlD9yim03NCmR20Z1ZFUjXVxoszaO6pOE7%2FBO9BzSK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NNLE7REL%2FnuXbJI2%2BLBUTHxEe5iUFTsDF3OQWwUsGvfJY%2Bi9SAsCpVsLNRjNstWF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ky84crx21nEOrx3F1iIHbXMlWFjemYPSDsjjnwyVaVoDqH5MtoIYADZXA%2F9QruOS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mviVdpKQMB0n0dWlkb%2Fs6l5ljQkmZa25OvHYecld8nWGq%2FP3wBvzkykhiudj8YDh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GyCWZcGzAH9VkVgbD8uC90v%2FTn4YjfdyUK7UqBHG5RlD652U2nYGShIcVMPvLbp5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wbHxlrjeW%2BKluT%2BFrc0USg59mPHKQ2L1rGHhST4l5mbpKdtz%2FQ30EvXGNA7e6vsZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qOqRDUiZIWvpuYcTKDgvxO%2BCPXp4%2Fy2BrDMiaSMnZnLv77UpG1dZ3GXC%2B1XljnQG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nX%2B%2FUzcg4Of8JECvGxxHDecuo4y03H3Zb0QE1LmkHP5tyt%2F%2FtwiP43JI4Q%2BPIwi2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k9wYzCcTSw5UPtPpK4m5tHNnXEx%2FFKhRjiW8NwLrn24prEWYG6qDnMQ%2Bwmd%2FVakl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BnrzZ2NWqFxiHIg5XE085rmWyaLPKzEerblhloqHHIPwgduhj63ZAh1evp4XDbQr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tzOR65YcXoEJYu3fJbIeLjhN1FHSQjwSiDwFx0X%2BIfW%2FssyDX6ph80GJEM3hvnxG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4AL2E7pvY4yq2JI7r3gkSnJxQGAsJ1thf8Bc7szAGYDV776y%2FEPbsW7LmfFCNJoM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pcEyTxNaEbv64Dz7dFmpGfmRZ4HeHvvX3D1w3DCff7a%2FmiDbW2DFhxEYkVHQJUk6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6kFL7ZCLm0aHKxO6gIPzfkBoiVOc0Kx%2FqVEds9DIz9z1jBfntQ9ePBIRxhq4lJQo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GHdyYEZ6DfMTFa8jU2y3e7JEfdtS%2B%2BpRwV6Li5eSi67Cxm%2FDoMxzPUnqSnjK%2Bhpk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U6ar6aSyGu0unl%2B0EwkNtUqDXJBYijofQNaaz5bBPS1I7G%2F%2B9qrHRUwNNUSmoUHC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZZ4w0N2jylVvxgNziC9Z9D1kvhKBWUc4vuzpfn3g5uq3SEj4mMkwW1YzcX%2F9KSP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UdaRNGFVHpQNKx1M5PWaxeO0ZKWgdfPUM1fO0W02QvYiQxPUPn%2BDT7jdVTjT6b7T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eJpd6WHZ%2FO93qverxJvRKULfSaHtrS2l34APztfhoF7tp4SoCrRS%2BsW46yGjSvIy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b78nqN5JsMP%2BpUKew4j8ZtCZAwywrfmwtjMKRAUBJPThYOINc46TkyTpqsWwZO7D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LTWoz9lQJB1VoT1rhLACPVkkp2bhNEElht0zz2MkF9idoE3JhKZ74YAS%2BVlmxeXH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QgO3dNYbrBukNu1IJRkfDyv0h1JvL15n%2FcYoQ1Mx4vXaOqmtqo6Gr5ZW2FDSXeIm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fu5rvANAXOQZNDLhfFoMjiKQSLsCRLe5H3w%2BfE%2BwloSu8s%2BnljlgiigCrhYRYSNC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2BI008rF3Jg0w9nSPRdp8YMhqG5pLow0w%2Bmhj6JOWejj0CAF9I%2Bwg33Pss8qgBRz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3htK%2BWWgeKY8ogmTYlfq6HDXBLACF1QIZvrMi9FTm5EDD50ptoQV2P4e4kkNvh3Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YkWI9qW78LdDUX9PSKsB7ZQ0R%2BoO%2FgxD4id3s%2FYW5IOugJKPW5qZInWa0l%2BxfGZ%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tjV1hLj0FExkSWBj9m7r1Gn6ztHYE7kiAYjFcBCy%2FCRSdRp60gOxGXD9EytTF9bi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xF9pHJTSNbrAn8%2Fssf4OJ3FYNisn%2BvJJrbltLdaaxHtNNj18U7ibczqk2N1TzOsV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RaTCpUJOQYzFUTUEMbdvIv6vVRMd4cSqG%2FSmfMMZAZ9%2FJBeH3OaubCvdpryZ44gs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9840cJzu%2FK1YZXDTEzo75JpebMbCRL0MG0hvQNnRzUD2hkYRVHUW0PNzbxPgHiy7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dAmO%2FoH3ZWu7UN9OcOZOhrVD3%2FJKxElqzYGfTywUg6VKEWtr%2B6JY3quh6gYmi1JG

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 041624 04/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 54681 32303 INV 03/11/2024 1,231.50 81170 GARBAGE CANS- RMS
1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 54666 310280 1INV 03/11/2024 239.94 81171 REIMBURSMENT FOR HV CONFER
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 54708 32160 INV 03/11/2024 11,730.00 81172 NEW DOOR HARDWARE FOR NEW
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 54669 32189 INV 03/11/2024 519.00 81173 PRESCHOOL BANNER
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 54670 32189 INV 03/11/2024 107.88 81173 PRESCHOOL BANNER
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 54673 32233 INV 03/11/2024 112.08 81173 GENERAL SUPPLIES
8413 KERR WORKPLACE 00000 54645 32191 1INV 03/11/2024 921.14 81174 PAPER AND INK
8013 KEY, MINDY 00000 54683 INV  03/11/2024 88.58 81175 REIMB MILEAGE IN DISTRICT
7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 54643 INV 03/11/2024 1,990.44 81176 LEARNING HUB FEBRUARY
7795 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 54682 INV 03/11/2024 274.77 81177 COPIER LEASE TECH CNT
7524 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 54668 INV  03/11/2024 1,100.66 81178 MONTHLY LEASE
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 54644 32224 INV  03/11/2024 3.00 81179 MVR
8590 KYLE ESTES 00000 54675 32306 INV 03/11/2024 51.94 81180 REIMB UBER AT KSBA CONF
8590 KYLE ESTES 00000 54676 32306 INV 03/11/2024 14.91 81180 REIMB UBER AT KSBA CONF
845 LAKESHORE 00000 54707 32267 INV 03/11/2024 189.69 81181 PRESCHOOL CURRICULUM
8656 LAMINATOR.COM 00000 54667 256914 INV 03/11/2024 150.46 81182 4 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 54654 INV 03/11/2024 226.80 81183 FEB- PHONE INTERPRETATION
8363 LIFESKILLS 00000 54678 INV 03/11/2024 4,000.00 81184 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 54677 INV 03/11/2024 178.34 81185 CO MONTHLY SERV
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 54650 310275 1INV  03/11/2024 119.88 81186 FOOD FOR FAMILYS
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 54651 310271 1INV 03/11/2024 18.11 81186 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUDENTS
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 54652 310271 1INV 03/11/2024 30.60 81186 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUDENTS
7937 RULER FOODS 00000 54655 310270 1INV 03/11/2024 73.15 81186 SUPPLIES BOUGHT FOR FAMILY
8542 SANDRA BOLSTER 00000 54657 INV 03/11/2024 30.35 81187 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC
8266 SCHOLASTIC FACE 00002 54674 32266 INV 03/11/2024 878.70 81188 BOOK GIVEAWAY- SES
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54647 INV  03/11/2024 135.63 81189 DUMPSTER SERV
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54648 INV 03/11/2024 668.15 81189 DUMPSTER SERV
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 54649 INV  03/11/2024 668.15 81189 DUMPSTER SERV
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 54671 31964 INV 03/11/2024 71.57 81190 PARTS FOR TRUCK
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 54672 31964 INV 03/11/2024 39.95 81190 PARTS FOR TRUCK
508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 54658 INV 03/11/2024 476.99 81191 PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION
231 STOWE, GORDON & 00000 54642 32269 INV 03/11/2024 155.00 81192 RECALIBRATION OF HEARING A
8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 54711 INV 03/18/2024 1,224.67 81193 DIESEL
1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 54712 INV 03/18/2024 274.47 81194 REIMB TRAVEL LEXINGTON 02/
2045 CAMPBELLSVILLE 00001 54713 32320 INV 03/18/2024 34.00 81195 EXCELLENCE IN TEACHING LUN
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 54714 32150 INV 03/18/2024 8,500.00 81196 CO HVAC
8600 DIXIE RESTORATI 00000 54736 31803 INV 03/18/2024 29,380.00 81197 REPAIRES TO CENTRAL OFFICE
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 54716 32145 INV 03/18/2024 13,735.84 81198 RELOCATE POWER/FIBER LINES
167 GRREC 00000 54717 INV 03/18/2024 8,085.99 81199 3RD QRT OT SERVICES
5219 HUTSON INC 00000 54719 31965 INV 03/18/2024 34.97 81200 TUNE UP FOR MOWERS
5219 HUTSON INC 00000 54720 31965 INV 03/18/2024 222.95 81200 TUNE UP FOR MOWERS
5219 HUTSON INC 00000 54721 31965 INV 03/18/2024 479.41 81200 TUNE UP FOR MOWERS
5219 HUTSON INC 00000 54722 31965 INV 03/18/2024 568.45 81200 TUNE UP FOR MOWERS
8661 ISRAEL VARGAS 00000 54741 32238 INV 03/21/2024 237.00 81201 COMMUNITY ED SPANISH CLASS
597 KEES, CAROL 00000 54738 256896 INV 03/18/2024 204.13 81202 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT- TRA
8385 MATTHEW DAVENPO 00000 54742 INV 03/21/2024 247.90 81203 REIMB MILEAGE/MEALS KASBO
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 54725 INV  03/18/2024 178.34 81204 PEST SERVICE
7482 PEDIGO, NICOLE 00000 54726 256931 INV 03/18/2024 63.64 81205 148 MILES- MILEAGE REIMBUR
8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 54727 INV 03/18/2024 160.00 81206 NEW EMPLOY & CDL PHYSICALS
Repo : :
Usgr:t generated ggéggég?24 08:44 Page 3

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZVHy7xofNiqrHivNZAJETSFebo%2BxJ2ngZS6QiX7wrgnSeiVmhyN9SGZ963pH%2FOUm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=etVuUrdcILE6UcT%2B3S8wESCD9VmFlBDpRcNbBMoL2oGmRHMixcoItlJtsjVDMHDJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cOJXso%2B6HwAANxqjolLrPKRju8PVXD2QFYHZvnmOyBRvmX9LVOWWJ16E5yieK6z%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zVrAjnA9GVhPD5QMGMz4ErM0ai7ORIqS2b2DUCBN7C6hb2CuL7pqvJJKJDv7IgM3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DrvV0hFPkSc4hFNunSpkL%2FkJde%2FXvW9gnka%2BUYjRtuOOJaw7ApmsUDcEZ4oniDK4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LsDWKnXUinYL4awzgLc6%2BsHoUIqmAg9NF%2FQdq7hHqT8DMZ3FasDwe7LHLZ332QYv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I8zIunuaDLlvYV9l8hRgvmtjfgAll8DfoaHnN4Lf7%2FArGjjUWIILJNYudvicUuPc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jvboONigC0TSBPj8SzcTS2iWNoP386M0aJSCSssi55jc5FVIZnKr0Ht6ZgkEkd8R
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1KzU69yiD%2FGeaF8gFuWiQHonXfGcPGR1Qigs8EeIPD9VDkpdLifsqcJvf9anH2fO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dYj2EuW9YO1crhc23Cd4heK%2BUt1q%2F7z1qdqux0OG3l3D5ES809fJg628ZkpFeOKn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z2OL1Vklx9LISGHNzrH0hFZV1C7LFh0QgfvyiApz0EQJczTaLZXbGPKfgT%2B2E7pw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4gzq9jiXPhff1XEXRNpPqUz%2FOhEAOR%2BQtImGf5mJ3mNpIiD%2BlkyU9iXHG68QRDRP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BDRaVKxq%2FQnkIU6XnXqBL4yeJRkUmIsQM%2FxGuZCzj9HOmBMGlwEgl6QjnmbrL8f0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uGWn2osnjUs8FT7aHR35ILPTIFJZG%2FEMbcfMtSGr%2FVxUTFVkwv6rp5mPrnSLfDba
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gdx8biYzPixlQNz7UWQlYGPvQWht28vist8Bpuov8Q%2Bkq6RjLb2z2lez4KYp1zOm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=73lYqtUblYToC4wLcBnYesHHHkd4Lnr3HR%2F36UVYV0PXHLIE7QyC6flXP8S1WJoB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=avw%2BxObVdd3kkQ8EMUDuAdLlHNn48ELs7oE6Bo1fPPlB9gYt05eAcruYbolueFUL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUdwSA3OqRwHeOiXWyxCAmI0oYqfp9S6%2FBuN9checpbBktEQ4uVgY0boHVriSyix
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yYWjTAivA7ZZkygGRn7HC%2BKH8GUaZzHdWkDGwmWu1z4R5njCgEEF9wW7uTU1Dlzi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yAQXrey9s19ta%2BMp3tGPvRI%2BfmEM6YM6JfAPBPA5SVRngJu%2BkEMNA1dwnD1a0Uny
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bL%2FM6qPvYAISodGsISXGtrCPqXAFH%2FclvPSQiP7Qwtyk2%2B3UtW5A%2FtnPMw%2BkK%2BZl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2FdYBu2fUPLF%2FGjpdysTHbtFhcHLCLmdE9EGVm11gF%2BA%2F7zkUz6GGk2znRicUCn4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GBijEoMgLpvhpvnYnT8GQHJ08RDlwQAuazSngEeugHA4EMpZ6ZgOh%2F0vub5EWL7D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tzecS0Qb8r3z7QTZZoWhaAKlT16aRlCx21NcgyNN3EsxV1uBaFwc1bGVy%2BvTmFSN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BxCGjOd8A9d3syKTdKl2wUDmmFP%2BDuwjL5ChWIhB67bbgRFcsk4AqvIPz91p0R3U
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L%2F4v4Fpx3QmlrqoJ4AQYXyjEylzgFba9w8T8lLavNy8AfQHUFaOkQdFn3KirhCPJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aPIJG%2F1ojwYyCoqOI1pqSwzCD0o5E9%2FZsv7en2jeyi7xdhQ%2BuPX9zWzxrlgIamWa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DkTk180vrxix2XmQ4paJwDD55GNnJKwwis9tMhUVv7J0usbGzWBEgJkskX8m7wII
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bvUoc5xqx71lem83vdMjKcFNYQTln5LbqIch%2BFvkHWn%2BNM3YIK7usA7F9XV8atth
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u6N4dNUEDcDjv9mA%2BdJ2zt7ubJ7ezFcKJiRIEcx42Uo1Rb0Z6EU4%2BQ9UZHAVTaHE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=95520WVBgBxLOOLEEACr6pj4zEiREM5K1agU4pVlfOL6PeMIQKKARRNkoCnr1nFb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y39LCUErnrp%2Bm3dYQXtbe%2FzcEFiE9RL3Qr%2BGEL8ojwZGGm4JKYJj9lZm%2FnDustMR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3rpj5kf5t%2B240EyK90EVCXmCaTV%2FFLXzzoSG1ZGoL8STWwzzXclNUHKxvikBeNfm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qXA7GN5AJpuySjmpQR8Y6%2BqeVJNkK8JdB7LmntCi%2Fr%2FKTbELTRzyQ%2FD6Gas9I%2B2R
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ldp1V2aLS0wpsgc4tn3KdhtDsVCZEqWhcD47WZLyhPFNbfHOiG2gKk%2BkD%2BNZgT9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7GsLc2AtEKm0wRfqkkWmYejFr%2Fuyk2RZj5PIHV8h5fxodvF2FIakjykJyExOq3Am
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yqiGDKZEyoBeVIwbu00c4A%2FFRuzFSlrkx53BoUoRxVnyeZNwvUdbOD6VRpnyDq2G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UfmOGW4abIAN42eOTYdwh0X7FM59SzoTz5jBTgpKgtGrUnVS%2F2KVxY3%2FEolIZChH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PViPgh72kheSiE9WKnbyUrO9dcF2vu2%2FW0e4UaLjfk6BIgP2TOOkvlLy3zcX%2FNMY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jUzFZyVHvujyuzwviI5KKKUzWjHq1axvxGCRxc0GBBzhf1Z2Sx%2FStDfzF5plumgJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A1VX0dr0Ad2K%2FNh6wFz71DStcgTkOsCR70Hf9b4nVkVH5VUOw%2FbOvusOOqkwi9bt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xi%2FQUDYFh8iZuL29e8GvWJKjgDBsKNtIHFJSOjIPGDb%2BCmgenAMp62l9U%2BTgwhUd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=234D53Y6XKm0t0S9GxPQbLOyO%2BEApcYUqTrpEIDGmN7UrgHl1v%2B%2B3fdQ2KOAFIIX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OaBSQ7nY5SGTbUjWcgqZcrLCrCkqtFG4nt0p4NCnYNm7MifK93s32bknaOBjtwKZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j1xTEqUshV1u6OE8X8Chws%2BbF%2ByK9oY44DMELwxn1moMuuYTRiwvm6Lffhm%2B7OOu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m3th%2Bnm50tLNj6IvWHK3ABa00YhTukYR%2FaUkE18lmxCuTNk5phuKohKeRQkXwtwS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MbhTeLeNO3No1fystSdC3SzFA3pxr7jjYhCC1OzU%2FOUYQba3mwILIRtlQQBIX5e6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PIhrBj8mphdH5F1ie6IbU5YZD42VLQXeFd%2FJyZeRpp3W2U%2FUmMABUmA4I3F51tM3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T4hsgm3cm%2FZWmCwLY91xURyUWxX9SK2RaVbVwkaZmELvga5ZicqT%2BG7L7sC0Bybs

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 041624 04/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8179 QUADIENT INC 00002 54728 INV 03/18/2024 500.00 81207 CO ADDED POSTAGE
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54729 256902 INV 03/18/2024 91.96 81208 BLUE, OFF BLUE, AND TURQUO
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54730 256902 INV 03/18/2024 34.84 81208 BLUE, OFF BLUE, AND TURQUO
6476 R.E.STEVENSON F 00000 54731 INV 03/18/2024 177.23 81209 PARENT NIGHT FOOD
8494 SCHOLASTIC TEST 00001 54732 256879 INV 03/18/2024 349.79 81210 TEST BOOKLET, SCORING RETU
8494 SCHOLASTIC TEST 00001 54739 256916 INV 03/18/2024 88.00 81210 3RD GRADE-- NATIVE LANGUAG
7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 54733 256912 INV 03/18/2024 72.99 81211 1 POCKET SEAL/EMBOSSER PUR
8632 SERGEANT LABORA 00000 54737 32058 INV 03/18/2024 356.70 81212 CHROME LICENSE K-12
8658 TIFFANY DAVENPO 00000 54715 32314 INV 03/18/2024 40.00 81213 CAR DECALS
5540 TYLER TECHNOLOG 00000 54734 INV 03/18/2024 1,551.12 81214 APP HOSTING FEE APRIL-JUNE
7812 ALPHA MECHANICA 00000 54743 32245 INV 03/25/2024 3,497.50 81215 CONTRACT
8251 AT&T 00000 54744 INV 03/25/2024 584.76 81216 MONTHLY SERV
7641 BOOTH, REX 00000 54774 310288 INV 03/25/2024 743.78 81217 REIEBURSMENT FOR EDUCATION
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 54745 32323 INV 03/25/2024 19,800.00 81218 RHS- CANOPY PROJECT
1250 CLARK BEVERAGE 00000 54771 INV 03/25/2024 168.70 81219 CO DRINKS
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00000 54747 32247 INV 03/25/2024 917.03 81220 GYM UNIT REPAIR
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00000 54748 32244 1INV 03/25/2024 3,017.72 81220 REPAIR ISSUES WITH VRV UNI
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00000 54749 32244 INV 03/25/2024 4,667.37 81220 REPAIR ISSUES WITH VRV UNI
8662 CPG 00000 54746 32153 1INV 03/25/2024 1,361.98 81221 REPAIR FLOOR SCRUBBER
8621 EMILEE BEVIL 00000 54750 INV 03/25/2024 22.88 81222 3RD QRT MENTAL HEALTH SERV
1430 FIRST SOUTHERN 00000 54751 INV 03/25/2024 585,517.01 81223 2016 REF BOND PYMT
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 54752 32246 INV 03/25/2024 112.00 81224 SIGN FOR FIELD HOUSE
8653 GN EXCAVATING 00000 54753 32328 INV 03/25/2024 2,725.00 81225 SES-REPAIR HOLE IN EXISTIN
8303 HARTMAN 00000 54755 INV 03/25/2024 429.80 81226 KYCASE CONF LOUISVILLE
11 KASA 00000 54754 310287 INV 03/25/2024 399.00 81227 EDUCATION LAW FINANCE MARC
8486 KELLY PHILLIPS 00000 54782 INV 03/27/2024 600.00 81228 RHS MARCH SPORTS PHOTOS
4196 LOGAN CO. CHAMB 00000 54773 32311 INV 03/25/2024 450.00 81229 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ANNUAL
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 54756 INV  03/25/2024 11,727.34 81230 BUS SERVICES
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 54776 INV 03/25/2024 4,445.00 81230 VISION SERVICES
354 LOGAN MEMORIAL 00000 54757 INV 03/25/2024 883.52 81231 PT SERV OCT-DEC
354 LOGAN MEMORIAL 00000 54758 INV  03/25/2024 323.10 81231 PT SERV JAN-FEB
1380 MILAM, JAMES C 00000 54772 INV 03/25/2024 249.76 81232 REIMB MEALS FROM KASBA
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 54759 INV 03/25/2024 50.34 81233 PEST SERV
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 54760 INV  03/25/2024 58.84 81233 PEST SERV
8179 QUADIENT INC 00001 54761 32313 INV 03/25/2024 281.20 81234 INK FOR POSTAGE MACHINE
8183 QUADIENT LEASIN 00000 54762 256936 INV 03/25/2024 207.27 81235 SES POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 54763 256917 INV 03/25/2024 34.28 81236 FLUSHABLE WIPES AND SHARPI
8388 ROD OWENS 00000 54770 32225 INV 03/25/2024 120.00 81237 COMMUNITY ED ART CLASS
7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 54764 256945 INV 03/25/2024 95.39 81238 500 SES CHANGE OF REGULAR
8664 Teresa Woods 00000 54781 INV  03/27/2024 551.57 81239 KSNA MGR CONFERENCE 2024 S
8108 TRI-STATE INTER 00000 54765 32324 INV 03/25/2024 2,279.70 81240 BUS REPAIR
5390 US BANK 00000 54766 INV 03/25/2024 9,456.25 81241 BOND PAYMENT BD18
8663 vanessa Price 00000 54780 INV  03/27/2024 545.24 81242 KSNA MGR CONFERENCE 2024 S
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 54767 INV 03/25/2024 231.00 81243 BILL FOR APRIL
7212 WESTERN KY UNIV 00000 54768 310302 1INV 03/25/2024 432.00 81244 BOOKS AND ELECTRONIC MATER
8660 WISCONSIN CENTE 00000 54769 32327 INV 03/25/2024 60.00 81245 WIDA STANDARDS BOOK
155 PNC BANK 00000 54796 INV 04/04/2024 213.00 81246 FINGERPRINTING
155 PNC BANK 00000 54797 310273 INV 04/04/2024 362.40 81246 SCM TRAINING HOTEL HILTON
155 PNC BANK 00000 54798 32291 INV 04/04/2024 399.00 81246 KASA ANNUAL CONF. 7/24-7/2
Re : :
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nPRcT3pi7WqQysVMV65DjqPiydg07WWBHpKHeQOMfwnpzEmKIGfxUQLVPznkRuvf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i7c05zt%2FfUKASdikpWJzZvIgsdB19GDLtnOyn11jV%2FbXzewvdp4VbuU76wqpTrOb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZOA5C3emIo9xEmf%2Fmudgl%2FPmbzcpmYhcHafwC%2Bwa3c1HWEUi1eQrbWCGfYyc5EaO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HQLNJMwCOEgHpci6vzPq8FOkyNPEKWNY1jRjZ2UJDFMv7kW9dKTJAgAXf6MqkNEo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E45Z4i8DnKljTQnFR1UoohFGFF9j%2FYZIAX5pATSe6UPm%2BaigUw1AoGGi3KOdFyeO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2Fpbs37FIJJSKtpfW6N0IlgcVquaGUCnz4QC7MfaAXxYGHg20JNxfCYHTJMsq81m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2FuGHvi6dM0MRwSqxw0NeMV%2B7BTsNgP5Os4R1V%2BwnRD2jSVcSLNkEOri9YNAVi%2BJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pdYA6RUw%2FzO%2BNjCHClbt4gIvNZpnK2mVUADcQYinLZGBSEbIMjWl9KHVLDnuBarj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LuxVf2PWebTJjPWzBCwk7%2BdHQNhy16eLi5MLT035zQLjuW62xapaFX1MBgL2o81l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=52kne%2BbU3Zbpi5qYT5dGjOQFOff%2BE%2FTX%2FniB8%2Bd46N2d0HkHeMUR78G08YzLpHoO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b58gi10DCMdiISkM0c0r8AgjiFvZeRB3GnbIFwwdQL4kLVAabV4qGWsUp5qoydWd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yUEBdOCqkGgRSvNsZFXCeq3GyIifUFwXj9mvWshV2WJQdy4wuDcCKDlgA2Vk2Nrd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FCMAgY83ur0S2Fzz%2FQ89RguXEZ%2FLbp5lWerbmgwuA9AJT2lVjbXr%2FZDRDurD8n9%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VJ5bqP%2FOs09j%2BpRlcLr6x8xnSVauuCJEIu5mPQ5hNhEzVpChKL7iXUE%2BJ9z%2BlBBJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ih4ZJbnE%2BSlBZyKaG8WlQ3RKhKrK9beAA40IzwY1mySHHN560yO%2BtBeXWi5tvtrr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GY2VDB7ESuy1tnUnSIrXRrP3lBOe4UJmpcL3aVzurJ2YH%2FWjo2zSP5g%2F%2Bjcqwk5p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qOu5LbKhXyPFOLJ1V04Hg6TyY%2FiNizEWwTL14hdI%2FrNKNHQ6iZFUZ5XXVt6uvhSI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VKSc20ESXR2YVcDFd6xG3Ob9HfJkgOdOkrSkDOaXDm8p7axxesJf6yzGLUGRZgA1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lcrq9K8tp087P7agdHeQMJKkZbaJZiGsP%2F9jm0YKQhVBP7gr2BjRU%2BEL4sM4f4sl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewlMcKSh2SP9c%2Be1WMWIew2vcM4sAp7OxLQ6acivCHNmuDNQ62R48%2Fio%2FtMT4WYP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OcTL8vnQ20Q%2FP%2BTZF6R%2F1K6e98hui0O%2BeLqV%2FuLNvfuMaXrhFEjsA%2B1DlxNQXWGR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t8h6t8i0Rd4H1IUdhJxVz2edJ%2FEaYFVCEShk1x3GCciThdLLudsd1i3zHZDeGnCu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vFglos6WhroH4dDybI%2FOJ5FeC7tzJ5ybU7jWs05%2BG%2FihUFrInrUAHkxFEy99CMGM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XSax2JNK53nrwO9SdxEtSak0vsKe8mKhFPfLPG9QfgpDY0sFOrXtT3GJIwwl0%2B8I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eKq8FAojAhzJznuHR5m9h5LWz4PAPvjArKv1JotwF0wCLUhPzRv59dpUqZfOtN%2BF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YmwcbP4Dg5uIRie9LI7ut%2BIQuays1h77Ey8%2BUYF0eZ%2B9URBImgVKNNK0WXonV1hp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eXBJaDJoO5yHDfh1E%2BHT%2FlZNIcvN6wPgZierYr0lT4ENVqCmuaSN4qHd1ndTsrlM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BBEBpTorjHtAQYtiDJkJWitNmycUMvI5K38KSxZqi4c2LnZoUFyf6cvmZ7AafV6H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MnC%2B2MjIKdn1t4FsaoARC9BGSP1BtsazsS5dLEjZPALkFH9DTMIeSTDx6%2B8AdQzn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=amTOBvffTm1fGCqhRGpH7qCuy48G%2BPUf4Et%2Fa9r31NX6oWP7RxYhplUvHIoUk%2BCK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K41sC8jbwecGBnQruYUECPJTsb49IPEUWAhZpUJV9XI9WOyPsJErytSv%2FIgvG0y8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dcJiOEnCkFnxd7vHtACz1rb7fTJHFLVuTPzmLCvnAIV94aRRv0%2FUb9CtxeEJJtJ0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kYaPuFuVYpDff1hJWKyr4lKoN6eb7AcIoyh%2Bnp5frLaPTwhYsJgtexNWiPUEMO2b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yjiDHYMWjzhlk8txlMe5pdAcT2u2jlPkTNI6N5I02VtG%2FQW9y%2Bc%2Fy4maca%2BMMpJi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RZ5I6zrBCk1GVA2CZjAu04kPEJdFGpPoM8f4dwbXaZXiZ4l8jo%2BE%2FAWxsdU60940
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2FP7M5q8i5pwX%2F83Y5XbW%2BG2zph3EKizuUfWPqfXPMP9KklpjYV1ZSOkv4q42XBz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dGJRx%2FP%2B7kUrTA%2B7mojpg3t6J%2FDHxiC1R03%2FevG%2BflFFasKP2hOlbmJInLbVtcMg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JOPYEBxks8CxpifaH6kOVS%2FW%2BXdtQ%2F7viF9u%2Fc4AZkmzl4AUZPUnPsMgCnjfEKEF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZIk3ATYxTivRnz0FVBn6A6aYxkCiSUdSikdTQPZaBeRCkQC1PCgTsd2vefK1dYhh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XV2%2Fcsda9Zu%2FEDyjI294TsRyCquJr56YICsSp%2FIhTv2rpaYDTQlj0RlPmkA2puaI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ShhKFC%2BeJtr%2Fv3%2FhJs%2BpJiiT0jSMTWHqSj2e8KChYX5QIJ1qUv9aFxjeGy2UaBa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RO5VmHhz8LnMdxl3wFudGoxJyFGd2TnW6qkPjXTJ0VLx%2BVoH1J%2FdWeVV6QQiEfP2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7lOanjgpzSRg3mCQKOV%2BQQ%2BKp6r7I0pOct6cvyKhViqOPUXYeoaGQ6nw7TiPzBEC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rQSgGWibJIVyglngvXT1AFtEhyFi7NaYyhX%2BecO6Est1q2gj9U3ChfiRXyGWFgQj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZXmggLntHWUeKye2ZpYpLrNxK8zTWdRHTrY8ax%2BrBicwje3ypnJ1vktcoTlFAEbW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W4e6%2FhpKWuajT745p9lUfSOoJVdTQEIXqvzgLFLfYSxaVzSZzO3Fyw9qUV2zAzjd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WfjU%2FIGS%2Bp8jkWJ5wV0Koc4nJytrNyW%2FPnhz2AILkFdtloZgqwm7IKKFgG9q9euz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5zsGSTVyX8YFlRIZNn7RZnZcyhgmGJtp8XCnFJQalzdIrNXBd1VspdwzrXpjYg50
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=REj1Ou5xNrVCgh64FCor0N83wBU9pQ0zW1rgVjYG4P6aN2XbtqsJG95bHgPR9vWS

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 041624 04/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
155 PNC BANK 00000 54799 32302 INV 04/04/2024 309.70 81246 KSBA CONF MEALS FOR BOARD
155 PNC BANK 00000 54802 CRM 04/04/2024 -683.61 81246 CREDIT FOR HOTEL DOUBLE TR
155 PNC BANK 00000 54803 32170 INV 04/04/2024 187.09 81246 KSBA GALT HOUSE- K. ESTES,
155 PNC BANK 00000 54804 32170 INV 04/04/2024 213.59 81246 KSBA GALT HOUSE- K. ESTES,
155 PNC BANK 00000 54805 32170 INV 04/04/2024 187.09 81246 KSBA GALT HOUSE- K. ESTES,
155 PNC BANK 00000 54806 32170 INV 04/04/2024 187.09 81246 KSBA GALT HOUSE- K. ESTES,
155 PNC BANK 00000 54807 310224 INV 04/04/2024 1,112.16 81246 4 ROOMS FRB 22-24 QUALITY
155 PNC BANK 00000 54808 32196 INV 04/04/2024 999.00 81246 REG KASBO ACADEMY 03/18-20
155 PNC BANK 00000 54810 310225 INV 04/04/2024 579.42 81246 3 NIGHTS 1 ROOM GALT HOUSE
155 PNC BANK 00000 54814 32207 INV 04/04/2024 141.14 81246 R. CORNELIUS WINGATE HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 54816 32226 INV 04/04/2024 109.98 81246 HICKORY HILL GARDEN- FLOWE
155 PNC BANK 00000 54818 256909 INV 04/04/2024 180.74 81246 LITERACY MATH/READING NIGH
155 PNC BANK 00000 54821 32307 INV 04/04/2024 299.00 81246 WHEELECHAIR
155 PNC BANK 00000 54826 32305 INV 04/04/2024 1,489.64 81246 AWARDS FOR BANQUET
155 PNC BANK 00000 54828 32297 INV 04/04/2024 194.36 81246 SFSP TRAINING IN FRANKFORT
155 PNC BANK 00000 54838 310314 INV 04/04/2024 102.12 81246 6 BOXES OF TISSUSE FOR STU
155 PNC BANK 00000 54839 32207 INV 04/04/2024 141.14 81246 R. CORNELIUS WINGATE HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 54791 32301 INV 04/04/2024 20.00 81247 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 54800 32302 INV 04/04/2024 86.91 81247 KSBA CONF MEALS FOR BOARD
155 PNC BANK 00000 54801 32309 INV 04/04/2024 51.97 81247 REMOVAL OF PAINT FROM R21C
155 PNC BANK 00000 54809 256873 INV 04/04/2024 72.02 81247 PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLI
155 PNC BANK 00000 54811 INV 04/04/2024 96.00 81247 SONIC DRINKS FOR SES STAFF
155 PNC BANK 00000 54812 256894 INV 04/04/2024 50.66 81247 COFFEE CREAMER, DISPOSABLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 54813 256894 INV 04/04/2024 46.34 81247 COFFEE CREAMER, DISPOSABLE
155 PNC BANK 00000 54815 32207 CRM 04/04/2024 -50.00 81247 R. CORNELIUS WINGATE HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 54817 256904 INV 04/04/2024 14.19 81247 MEMBERS MARK FRUITY SNACK
155 PNC BANK 00000 54820 256928 INV 04/04/2024 32.18 81247 NAPKINS AND COFFEE CREAMER
155 PNC BANK 00000 54822 32310 INV 04/04/2024 23.00 81247 B. CARDWELL SCM TRAINING M
155 PNC BANK 00000 54825 32310 INV 04/04/2024 32.88 81247 B. CARDWELL SCM TRAINING M
155 PNC BANK 00000 54827 32212 INV 04/04/2024 60.82 81247 CASTER WHEELS FOR RHS WARM
155 PNC BANK 00000 54829 32207 INV 04/04/2024 44 .88 81247 R. CORNELIUS WINGATE HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 54831 32207 INV 04/04/2024 25.23 81247 R. CORNELIUS WINGATE HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 54832 32207 INV 04/04/2024 24.23 81247 R. CORNELIUS WINGATE HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 54834 INV 04/04/2024 36.04 81247 SUBSCRIPT TO NATIONAL GEO
155 PNC BANK 00000 54835 INV  04/04/2024 57.24 81247 SUBSCRIPT TO NATIONAL GEOG
155 PNC BANK 00000 54836 INV 04/04/2024 37.05 81247 SUBSCRIPT TO RANGER RICK
155 PNC BANK 00000 54840 32207 CRM 04/04/2024 -50.00 81247 R. CORNELIUS WINGATE HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 54790 32301 INV 04/04/2024 10.00 81248 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 54792 32301 INV 04/04/2024 10.00 81248 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 54793 32301 INV 04/04/2024 10.00 81248 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 54794 32301 INV 04/04/2024 10.00 81248 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 54795 32301 INV 04/04/2024 10.00 81248 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 54823 32310 INV 04/04/2024 13.12 81248 B. CARDWELL SCM TRAINING M
155 PNC BANK 00000 54824 32310 INV 04/04/2024 12.76 81248 B. CARDWELL SCM TRAINING M
155 PNC BANK 00000 54830 32207 INV 04/04/2024 10.02 81248 R. CORNELIUS WINGATE HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 54833 32207 INV 04/04/2024 8.47 81248 R. CORNELIUS WINGATE HOTEL

FZZPEZIN CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
Repo : :
Usgr:t generated ggéggég?24 08:44 Page 5

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bjANg1HAxGW4Rs5PJwEDviRO3GVm0nSUnR2TUux4Q78c0bKosfc32FBZfRLmvdnt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1MZtBj1CMEiwqSLBtweFfP7sRW9jCP6cvv%2BVzeBzZWxVKaBdjaaMqtHSUAgLQKHX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UOXx%2FPquPxAIuukdgiynOb%2FphBA7zF7iXU25N%2F3Yn6EqihnMcWKwHKA%2FXJ7PcQ6D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7PGaY%2Fsmy7hior9no45nLcLgYeU6CxJBiDW2%2BHao7%2FRtdrSUkfRBiaxuzM3ytAN0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cOoqf8ECm9vJFosTYmgxqwO0qyx%2FInWKbXCk6OFQZEibxLRXonD9a2h4BshSjcxX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SGgTHzYWq2S16WxjZkmxRX8xIdpdyx0CxC0EaWv%2BSopvgu8%2Fw4%2FKNsTnsXBshVy7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=poYQ%2BwjnA86XsgD6PtqPuwMKxShrnOv8PzEhrCFuSTyEqpzIGyRI1DZXGXtr2iHn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdaMsPnDyIdF7P6NtnKkaQSF4klxLEJpXsDLvWonN2eS6x4SxwEiPNc3xZtqPHuX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YFcRCfxy8R%2FHUWF5o6a0sqZRIEFIKPAak4VJaeOVIVFtquYuJWO3NbgxN76Im2Q9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9dUD41E5nixVD4652YWVqhkuAVoy3GoSyTo7yN%2BuQC8pu8OqtBArDJwW0TcRQ9R5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FBtaAtkm4JyFSsR1OOxgKn%2BBNSU%2F4sFRHk%2BzD1shEkGP82iDUGS%2B2hE4opmszVvP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2Bxll0CtGBt7ncVZE6RvO8NKEVhzq%2BhmI5XyU1kfvJd7e8TXLoLLy6z3pO2tdvLk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mAuWxb4GrlgK5GdGBJUBGDTNo7dRAyN3n7VlMuq0phV1f72oN0YM14Vap9yWJI3u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ugabu7AnKfg4ga26TLj6JFNVUhVoWVsGx0qYftYPxjuCmbfYPaAHgao%2F3I6JaTOp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4shFpy7sTlSQTuX3VBZ3p3M5YhVrPS1hND1A2rXo01NqxEQKBqP5OPsGxX2%2FtzSM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OdFusJxsZHHrEt4RjwkRP25rYo%2BFFuJVpsG1yn%2FKHkMCqHz82So6hKy4vNCcB68I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7j%2B1TGbgLp6QkXiM66M2FrmaBYblljk2p09884b%2FxaeGxJ%2BzJERY%2B0obj6OVYipD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vVvCw3XN7EEpc6zY7QImU08S2V7o41XhOrXupzBTnPLnCSKYj1Iwy9gqyTpw%2Fys6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PjgNl7ZjdJIPEt7ZdTcxiB9gkPJv4v8ODMgSbB5A65bGQJaKA5PtgY0DCgw10V3G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fvjjHIOFAR2oIsBdNzFqcTWgmjE87jMp%2F0Xc6aXpX7O%2BBjdSpJ69gnN0Q4vdLnwP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZtinKVm6vptZg5MOe5bzV3X%2BAfSqB6G2Zi3EzA%2FAWLUvyOk9PNkyoJX36nXXb%2B8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FjBxfB4qmsrKMZwk93CAAreAyWWmMelGiJW5aWNU%2FCr%2FDXxeCYlWHnLxVIdrA%2FGm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F1c3VGxaBjWeOCGFliV2tw7zcYy%2B7MaW77HHCR4r80zVkgCWGUVoHKfh%2FZIqkUp9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jNso51vRfy2IfdXIXL05K8SfallSJrgef7V9f35fAdbD9qHeOXD28PO2wo3J5TZo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kzbw9tLvPu92R4r7ajcphR3lK8t94Ek7FuquEv%2FPU3dGOsJIMl96SXqbpOY1BKWP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Xax%2BrVIcvXyFRPs0msJsEov9V6R6UdK6cF3h5C%2FvbJr8d3zPws9OTx5X0E7y1TS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BANaOS62X4GYkqJPwnJ754IH%2FwqDst2RW3%2B1cTH2Pux8WSounp9Xl66jPgIMp%2B8l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ObR%2BJxPEYgscfDnCqU%2BUv0JGimbQwyr7cBJTHevMAwXQFvjLz7BY%2BZNYkovXw6Ow
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xJoNp27%2Bup%2Bv7R%2F%2BgY8FXrTCh2If4rg1evrSKzsnjUCPmvm8BlTwAsIdkX6XKKAE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5hPWBC3emUY%2BjzFvacjv%2FeCQcS5EFIYjpMAv9pjxeNzHXY6Bv%2Bti6jq0Kpv2df2D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2BEpuW%2FiSO8qaXjrjYpcoQwt29IqP2xpJ2xTa9wqY%2BBSR3xZzzBz6jXzR6%2Bj4VqU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vR8eNq8V%2BOKU3hEPNW1AlgftJfz6t9DyQ%2B8P8cIxAQqbii47HRO6O8yMJjRydh01
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zNwMOqHCKtafpCSD6fERreY4xtRufd7Q%2FphiZyjO3NZ0buEIg6lrwd1KpRwEG2Vy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=apEgQs4vlFqxXFyTpUu2MYY83js8KEIRsuh5mDzfOgWGWzmj95SzlEzoKB5n6qCY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ebYAfyf%2Fsuuhg4XhS60BZqOKfQD2lx9H89JmpCCKGs8bRYCik5jrukZOL0V834mV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OTSSh1OAOntLma2un%2BUXa4oLPI6hDS%2BuxpUp3SXGwMyQ6ghK%2F8HilnAXve%2BGlG%2Bt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=za%2BuUEXDZw8h1r%2F56H81WJCzIXIjhUcz8ICv8PBhwIoDVJv5ZQrWP8jEDq75DcjT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=no1asFgcqTWYjxVMryHR4nfmoAaGdFPJXKnhY2bpcoQt6pDAGjcb9NvSeJRmADK2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2F5zWAoUtYCBjXF1269kTq0qSz0eClKUz0o1eg%2FY%2Fi%2BDYCKOIU3Mx9amEohth0dN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vtV%2FQDcfBq1dew8ojMXBOV964BQSzLOxZ1PBn3bKnhB8PzE19FrBc2wU9N2SxpUj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WWAkjqQN0QDWXlO4Z%2BOf1FvOR%2BXsyq%2F5vkBz5xSLq1m15PUwoFv9YoiNonExmNMK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJPTKAjzVFF0uaBzIm310uOkCAbvkJ7HNtc2v277%2BVQPdeNdssEcXZ0%2B5kvWryvD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SYJh68GjWR9l9SM6%2F63IKNV21geeRONOkO8YJW3XT3iFpL5mj4KM7KyFdwvCFd%2Fw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oD9LRJmS2XqcsTTQyQpXeQIqoFG9aNPBlFuUbce48I4%2Bhh32vhQsYzhbOzwVCYt2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SCX5ZMFjjdrvwx3a6aAszH%2BN2m%2FNakVDKUWFuU8Fw87QcF0TsH3CK9cRjHmTQilL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UUjLAwCIqlrMWkkGhXpWCeZV74wOjI78ApgRCfM9%2F12P6zq%2Be7B4GTHwiFyqwaxC
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